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Cokoladova tretra 2023

(181) 200m - Chlapci 2014-2015 :: Beh Q

#

1
2
3
4

St.¢.
(509)
(505)
(506)
(510)

Meno

gm SMATANIK
gm FILICKO
Em MACALA
mam VRABEL

Pocet pretekarov: 4
Start: 19.05.2023 09:32

Nar.

2014
2014
2014
2014

Ziar nad Hronom 19.05.2023

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 21. 12. 2024 o 15:32

Klub / Krajina SB

ZS Komenského Namestovo
ZS Komenského Namestovo
ZS Komenského Namestovo
ZS Komenského Namestovo

Spracované programom AtletIS

Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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